
GU10 MR16 Dimmable LED Light Bulbs Wattage 3W 1.97*2.36inch

Basic Information

China

NCJ TECH

CE, ISO9001

NBL-R01

100

Negotiation

White box + Outer box (K=A)

1: Sample and small order: Within 7 working
days after receiving your payment. 2: Bulk
order: 3-4 weeks after receiving your deposit.

T/T, PayPal

10000pcs per month

Product Specification

AC85-265V

IP44

1.97*2.36inch

3W

120°

GU10 MR16 GU5.3

150lm

2 Years

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on led-lightsbulb.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Voltage:

IP Rate:

Size:

Wattage:

Beam Angle:

Light Base:

Luminous Flux:

Warranty:

Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.
led-lightsbulb.com
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Product Description

2 Years Dimmable LED Light Bulbs Wattage 3W Voltage AC85-265V

Product Description:
Dimmable LED Light Bulbs are perfect for any lighting application, with a luminous flux of 150lm, a voltage of AC85-265V, a size of
1.97*2.36inch, a wattage of 3W, and a 2 year warranty. These dimmable LED bulbs offer superior performance and reliability compared
to traditional incandescent bulbs and can be dimmed to fit any lighting atmosphere. With its dimming capability, the LED bulb can be
adjusted to the desired brightness while still providing excellent illumination and energy efficiency. This dimmable LED bulb is perfect for
any room or environment, providing the perfect balance of brightness and energy efficiency. In addition, the long-lasting and durable
construction ensures years of reliable use.
Choose Dimmable LED Light Bulbs for an efficient and cost-effective lighting solution. Whether you need a dimmable LED lamp for your
living room, bedroom, kitchen, or office space, this LED bulb is the perfect choice. With its superior dimming and energy-saving
capabilities, this dimming LED lamp provides high-quality lighting that is both economical and long-lasting.
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Detail

Beam Angle 120°

Wattage 3W

Size 1.97*2.36inch

Voltage AC85-265V

Luminous Flux 150lm

Type Dimmable LED Light Bulbs

Light Base GU10 MR16 GU5.3

Warranty 2 Years

IP Rate IP44
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Support and Services:
We provide technical support and service for our Dimmable LED Light Bulbs. Our technical support team can be reached at
support@companyname.com, and we also provide a comprehensive FAQ section on our website. If you need further assistance, our
customer service team is available to answer any questions you may have and help you troubleshoot any issues you may face with your
Dimmable LED Light Bulbs.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Dimmable LED Light Bulbs Packaging and Shipping Instructions:
Pack the bulbs in a sturdy box or container.
Wrap the bulbs in protective cushioning material to avoid damage.
Include the product manual and a copy of the invoice.
Label the box or container with the address of the recipient.
Securely seal the box with tape.
Use a trusted shipping company to deliver the bulbs.

 +86 13652683981  ivy@ncj-tech.com  led-lightsbulb.com

201,19 Building, Heshuikou NO.2 Industrial Zone, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen City, China

Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.
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